
INTERVAL SHEET 

WWCR 213 
Page __ ~l~ ____________ __ VDMR Well No .: Well No. 1384 

Date __ ~1~0~/~6L/~6~5 ______ __ Sample Interval: from 32 to __ -,2;,..:9z..,5L-_ 
Shenandoah Co. Sch. Board 

PROP : Fort Valley El. Sch. Total depth ____ =-3,,0.;l ____________________ __ 

COMP o Sydnor Pump and Well Co. 

COUNTY : Shenandoah (Detrick) 

VDMR Well No : W-1384 

From- To From- To 

Oil __ Gas __ Water~Exploratory ______ _ 

Cuttings X Core _____ Other __________ _ 

Washed Samples 
From- To From- To 

° - 32 No samples _ 
32 -
95 -

166 -
211 

295 
295 _ 301 No sample 

From- To 



) 

OWNER: Shenandoah County School Board 
(Fort Valley Elementary School) 

DRILLER: Sydnor Pump and Well Co ., Inc. 
COUNTY : Shenandoah (Detrick) 

VDMR #1384 
WWCR #213 

TOTAL DEPTH: 301' 

GEOLOGIC LOG 

0-32 No samples. 

Romney Shale (32-295') 

32 

95 

166 

211 

295 

295-301 

0-32 
32-295 

295-301 

Shale - medium-gray, fissile, minor mica, trace calcite. 

As above . 

As above - slightly darker . 

As above. 

Shale - medium-dark-gray, fissile, minor vein quartz and 
calcite; trace slickensiaes. 

No sample. 

ROCK UNIT 

No samples . 
Romney Shale 
No sample 

GEOLOGIC SUMMARY 

TIME ROCK UNIT 

Devonian 

Virginia Division of Mineral Resources 
Hollis N. Walker, Geologist 
October 13, 1965 




