# INTERVAL SHEET

Page	1			VDMR W	ell No	.: <u>We</u>	l <u>1 No. 1384</u>	WWCR 213
Date	10/6/65			Sample	Intei	rval: fi		.o <u>295</u>
PROP:	Shenandoah Co. Sch. Board Fort Valley El. Sch.			Total depth301				
COMP:	Sydnor P	ump and Well C	Co.	Oil	_Gas_	Wate:	r_X_Explora	atory
COUNTY:	Shenando	ah (Detrick)		Cuttin	gs <u>X</u>	Core_	Other_	
VDMR	Well No:	W-1384		Wash	ed San	nples		
From-To		From-To	F	com-To		-	om-To	From-To
-		-	C	) _ 32	No sa	amples	-	-
-		-	32				-	-
-		-	95	. –			-	-
-			166	, -			-	-
-		-	211	-			-	-
			295					
-		-		-	No sa	ample	-	-
-		-		-			-	_
-		-		-				-
-		-		-			-	-
-		-		<u>_</u>			-	-
-		-		-			-	_
-		1 ·		-			-	-
-		· - ·		-			-	-
-		-		-			-	-
-		-		-			-	-
-		-		-			-	-
-		-		-			-	-
-		-		-			-	-
-		7					-	-
_		-		-			_	-
-		-		-			-	_
-		-		-			-	-
-		-		-				-
-		-		-			-	-
-		-		-			-	-
-		-		-			-	-
-		-		-			-	-
-		-		-			2 <b>-</b>	-

OWNER: Shenandoah County School Board (Fort Valley Elementary School) DRILLER: Sydnor Pump and Well Co., Inc. COUNTY: Shenandoah (Detrick) VDMR #1384 WWCR #213 TOTAL DEPTH: 301'

## GEOLOGIC LOG

0-32 No samples.

Romney Shale (32-295')

32 Shale – medium-gray, fissile, minor mica, trace calcite.

95 As above.

166 As above - slightly darker.

211 As above.

295 Shale — medium-dark-gray, fissile, minor vein quartz and calcite; trace slickensides.

295-301 No sample.

### GEOLOGIC SUMMARY

#### ROCK UNIT

#### TIME ROCK UNIT

0-32	No samples	
32-295	Romney Shale	Devonian
295-301	No sample	

Virginia Division of Mineral Resources Hollis N. Walker, Geologist October 13, 1965